AXIS/CO/CS/222/2024-25

July 12,2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited BSE Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Ist Floor, New Trading Ring,
Plot No. C/1, “G" Block Rotunda Building
Bandra-Kurla Complex P. J. Towers,

Bandra (E), Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 051 Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK BSE Scrip Code: 532215
Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB.: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON JUNE 30, 2024

REF.: REGULATION 31(1)(B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS)
REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS")

Pursuant fo the regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations”), we enclose herewith the shareholding pattern of the Bank
as on June 30, 2024.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Axis Bank Limited
Digitally signed by
SANDEEP SANDEEP PODDAR
Date: 2024.07.13
PODDAR 12:50:44 +05'30'
Sandeep Poddar
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

AXIS BAMNK
Legal & C35: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Fandurang Budhkar marg, Worll, Mumibai 400 025
Registered Address: "Trishul” - 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Elliskridge.
Ahmedabad - 380005. Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-246409322

CIM : L6551 10GJ1993PLC0207 69 Website: www.axisbank.com




General information about company

Scrip code 532215

NSE Symbol AXISBANK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE238A01034
Name of the company AXIS BANK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of as a % of total No. of equity
Category of No. of NO' o fuII_y share_s Total no. 13, ©1 SIiEITES No. of Voting shares held in .
paid up equity underlying (calculated as . e Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder shareholders : shares held Rights dematerialized
shares held Depository per SCRR, form
Receipts 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2) SubCategory_| SubCategory_II SBR[
(A) Promoter & 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.31 24,48,60,645 7.92 24,48,60,645 - - -
Promoter Group
(B) Public 7,69,649 | 2,70,32,16,281 2,70,32,16,281 9169 | 2,70,32,16,281 87.48 | 2,70,03,74,116
(C1) Shares _ _ _
underlying DRs 1 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540 4.60 14,21,69,540
(C2) Shares held by _ _ N
Employee Trust 0.00 0.00
(€) Non Promoter- 1 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540 4.60 14,21,69,540 - - -
Non Public
Grand Total 7,69,651 | 2,94,80,76,926 | 14,21,69,540 | 3,09,02,46,466 100.00 | 3,09,02,46,466 | 100.00 | 3,08,74,04,301
Max Life Insurance Company Limited an Associate of the Bank is holding shares as QIB and accordingly its holding is shown under "Insurance" category.
Notes . . . . . .
2,01,909 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each were allotted by the Bank on June 26, 2024, pursuant to exercise of stock options/units. These have been considered in the
Shareholding Pattern as on June 30, 2024. Listing approvals for these shares have been received from NSE and BSE with effect from July 2, 2024.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares

Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

) No. of fully paid ; total no. of shares securities Number of equity
Schagfgf?(%gr I?rr;t;)tg/ Sh;‘gﬁ(‘)ﬁjfers up equity shares gr;(:)irsll);:)r:g/ SEZ:‘:IS T)ZSId (calculated as per SCRR, shares held in
held Receipts 1957)As a % of dematerialized form
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Financial 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.31 24,48,60,645 7.92 24,48,60,645

Institutions/ Banks

LIFE INSURANCE

CORPORATION OF Promoter 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.31 24,48,60,645 7.92 24,48,60,645

INDIA

Sub Total Al 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.31 24,48,60,645 7.92 24,48,60,645

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=Al1+A2 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.31 24,48,60,645 7.92 24,48,60,645




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of full No. of Shareholding No. of equity
Category & Name of No. of .aid ] ¢ BIElES Total no o sl No. of Votin slitizs fels 1u
gory : paid up underlying ) as per SCRR, e 9 dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
the Shareholders shareholder equity D : shares held 1957 As a % Rights P N
shares held SOl 200 2l Vi Voting orm(Not
Receipts of (A+B+C2) right Applicable)
SubCategory_| SubCategory_lI SubCategory_lII
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions
(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Mutual Funds/ 40 706845265 70,68,45,265 23.98 70,68,45,265 22.87 70,68,45,265
MIRAE ASSET -
Through its various 1 49463371 4,94,63,371 1.68 4,94,63,371 1.60 4,94,63,371
Mutual Fund
Schemes
SBI - Through its
various Mutual Fund 1 118135814 11,81,35,814 4.01 11,81,35,814 3.82 11,81,35,814
Schemes
UTI - Through its
various Mutual Fund 1 49510259 4,95,10,259 1.68 4,95,10,259 1.60 4,95,10,259
Schemes
NIPPON - Through
its various Mutual 1 58125994 5,81,25,994 1.97 5,81,25,994 1.88 5,81,25,994
Fund Schemes
KOTAK - Through
its various Mutual 1 41615306 4,16,15,306 1.41 4,16,15,306 1.35 4,16,15,306
Fund Schemes
HDFC - Through its
various Mutual Fund 1 118947000 11,89,47,000 4.03 11,89,47,000 3.85 11,89,47,000
Schemes
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE PRIVATE 1 31592350 3,15,92,350 1.07 3,15,92,350 1.02 3,15,92,350
LIMITED A/C
ICICI PRUDENTIAL 1 94994359 9,49,04,359 3.22 9,49,94,359 3.07 9,49,04,359
- Through its various




Mutual Fund
Schemes

Alternate
Investment Funds

73

14310289

1,43,10,289

0.49

1,43,10,289

0.46

1,43,10,289

Banks

661154

6,61,154

0.02

6,61,154

0.02

6,61,154

Insurance
Companies

47

144880916

14,48,80,916

491

14,48,80,916

4.69

14,48,80,916

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

65786524

6,57,86,524

6,57,86,524

2.13

6,57,86,524

NPS TRUST-
Through its various
schemes

65786524

6,57,86,524

2.23

6,57,86,524

2.13

6,57,86,524

NBFCs registered
with RBI

10

9888

9,888

0.00

9,888

0.00

9,888

Sub Total B1

175

932494036

93,24,94,036

31.63

93,24,94,036

30.18

93,24,94,036

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

1401

1519470725

1,51,94,70,725

51.54

1,51,94,70,725

49.17

1,51,94,70,725

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

50376380

5,03,76,380

5,03,76,380

1.63

5,03,76,380

VANGUARD
TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK INDEX
FUND

31637747

3,16,37,747

1.07

3,16,37,747

1.02

3,16,37,747

DODGE AND COX
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK FUND

68557850

6,85,57,850

6,85,57,850

2.22

6,85,57,850

KUWAIT
INVESTMENT
AUTHORITY FUND
- Through its various
schemes

32567439

3,25,67,439

1.10

3,25,67,439

1.05

3,25,67,439

GOVERNMENT OF
SINGAPORE

55306399

5,53,06,399

1.88

5,53,06,399

1.79

5,53,06,399




Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
11

100

55339616

5,53,39,616

1.88

5,53,39,616

1.79

5,53,39,616

Any
Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

278889

2,78,889

0.01

2,78,889

0.01

2,78,889

Foreign Institutional
Investors

278889

2,78,889

0.01

2,78,889

0.01

2,78,889

Sub Total B2

1502

1575089230

1,57,50,89,230

53.43

1,57,50,89,230

50.97

1,57,50,89,230

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

13631

13,631

0.00

13,631

0.00

13,631

Sub Total B3

13631

13,631

0.00

13,631

0.00

13,631

B5) Non-Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

590288

5,90,288

0.02

5,90,288

0.02

5,90,288

Key Managerial
Personnel

2856

2,856

0.00

2,856

0.00

2,856

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1213678

12,13,678

0.04

12,13,678

0.04

12,13,678

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

736776

115667171

11,56,67,171

3.92

11,56,67,171

3.74

11,28,38,906

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

91

35139543

3,561,39,543

1.19

3,51,39,543

1.14

3,561,38,143




Non Resident 18776 8720319 87,20,319 0.30 87,20,319 0.28 87,18,319
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign Nationals 2 3402 3,402 0.00 3,402 0.00 3,402
Bodies Corporate 3232 31937835 3,19,37,835 1.08 3,19,37,835 1.03 3,19,27,335
Any Other (specify) 9086 2344292 23,44,292 0.08 23,44,292 0.08 23,44,292
Trusts 46 238904 2,38,904 0.01 2,38,904 0.01 2,38,904
HUF 9021 1942799 19,42,799 0.07 19,42,799 0.06 19,42,799
Clearing Members 19 162589 1,62,589 0.01 1,62,589 0.01 1,62,589
sub Total B4 767969 195619384 19,56,19,384 6.64 19,56,19,384 6.33 19,27,77,219
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 769649 | 2703216281 2,70,32,16,281 9160 | 270,326,281 87.48 | 2,70,03,74,116

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No. Number of shareholders Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account voting rights which are frozen Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders

1 170 1,30,005 1,30,005 -




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

r— - -

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Nos. of shares underlying Total no. shares SHEVETDINI Vo CElIZU R 25 55 NS Pf equity STETES R 17

. . . _ SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Shareholders(l) shareholder(I11) equity shares held(1V) Depository Receipts(V1) held(VII = IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540
THE BANK OF NEW
YORK MELLON, DR 1 0 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540
Sub Total C1 1 0 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540
C2) Employee Benefit
Trust 0 0 0.00
C=Cl+C2 1 0 14,21,69,540 14,21,69,540 0.00 14,21,69,540

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 74.00 55.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 56.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 57.50
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 56.89
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 55.70
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